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https://knowledge.sakura.ad.jp/26536/
https://knowledge.sakura.ad.jp/26550/
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$ sudo mlxlink -d mlx5_0 -m -c –e
Module Info 
----------- 
Identifier : OSFP 
Compliance : IB NDR,400GBASE-DR4 
Cable Technology : 1310 nm EML

Vendor Name : SAKURA
Part Number : OSFP-400G-DR4
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2024-05-27T13:57:01 Fru: %FRU-6-TRANSCEIVER_INSERTED: A transceiver for interface Ethernet5/4 has been inserted. manufacturer: 
2024-05-27T13:57:27 Ebra: %LINEPROTO-5-UPDOWN: Line protocol on Interface Ethernet5/4/1 (NIC1), changed state to up
2024-05-27T13:57:28 Lldp: %LLDP-5-NEIGHBOR_NEW: LLDP neighbor with chassisId and portId "enp25s0np0" added on interface Ethernet5/4/1
2024-05-27T13:57:50 Ebra: %LINEPROTO-5-UPDOWN: Line protocol on Interface Ethernet5/4/1 (NIC1), changed state to down

2024-05-27T15:09:54 Fru: %FRU-6-TRANSCEIVER_INSERTED: A transceiver for interface Ethernet5/4 has been inserted. manufacturer: 
2024-05-27T15:10:22 Ebra: %LINEPROTO-5-UPDOWN: Line protocol on Interface Ethernet5/4/1 (NIC1), changed state to up
2024-05-27T15:10:23 Lldp: %LLDP-5-NEIGHBOR_NEW: LLDP neighbor with chassisId and portId "enp25s0np0" added on interface Ethernet5/4/1
2024-05-27T15:11:30 Ebra: %LINEPROTO-5-UPDOWN: Line protocol on Interface Ethernet5/4/1 (NIC1), changed state to down
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